
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0821000129

Location: 08-SBd-10-6.9/20.0

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 59

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.3
MILE WEST OF ARCHIBALD AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO
RIVERSIDE AVENUE OVERCROSSING

Polyester concrete overlay and bridge deck treatment.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

5 $2,720,964.85 3.90%

100 $106,022.517

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,826,987.36 VC0000015162 VELARDE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

523 S. BRAND BLVD., STE. #201

SAN FERNANDO CA  91340

(818) 898-2300

00662355

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $3,483,413.40 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST

IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $3,631,330.50 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $3,725,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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04/26/2023Contract Number: 08-1M4904

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2023

5 $3,969,969.00 VC0000017316 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA,

1310 W. 23RD STREET

TEMPE AZ  85282

(602) 437-1711

00615058

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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04/26/2023Contract Number: 08-1M4904

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,056.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,056.00LUMP SUM

150.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 100.0 15,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 4.0 8,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

12,485.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 12,485.00LUMP SUM

129,711.540006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 129,711.54LUMP SUM

203.190007 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 100.0 20,319.00

66.000008 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 200.0 13,200.00

1,500.000009 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

180.000010 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 9.0 1,620.00

178.620011 128654 TEMPORARY AUTOMATED END OF QUEUE WARNING SYSTEM (TYPE 1) DAY EA 100.0 17,862.00

1,150.000012 128658 END OF QUEUE MONITORING AND WARNING WITH TRUCK MOUNTED CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN DAY

EA 10.0 11,500.00

3,600.000013 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 3,600.00LUMP SUM

879.750014 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 879.75LUMP SUM

1.590015 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 1,690.0 2,687.10

5.960016 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 200.0 1,192.00

500.000017 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 4.0 2,000.00

1,111.800018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,111.80LUMP SUM

1,083.500019 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,083.50LUMP SUM

8,760.000020 141110 WORK AREA MONITORING (BRIDGE) LS 8,760.00LUMP SUM

6,768.750021 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 6,768.75LUMP SUM

1,650.000022 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 1,650.00LUMP SUM

738.330023 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 140.0 103,366.20

7,700.000024 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.3 2,310.00
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04/26/2023Contract Number: 08-1M4904

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

54.030025 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 840.0 45,385.20

61.910026 420203 GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK SQYD 980.0 60,671.80

409.080027 510081 AGGREGATE BASE (APPROACH SLAB) CY 10.0 4,090.80

2,360.290028 510087 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R) CY 95.0 224,227.55

200.000029 510800 PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION CF 44.0 8,800.00

12.000030 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 2,840.0 34,080.00

45.550031 519081 JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2") LF 2,173.0 98,980.15

107.260032 519091 JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 545.0 58,456.70

75.920033 519102 JOINT SEAL (TYPE AL) LF 178.0 13,513.76

10,538.000034 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 10,538.00LUMP SUM

35.000035 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 321.0 11,235.00

60.730036 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 228.0 13,846.44

4.980037 600029 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING SQFT 600.0 2,988.00

35.000038 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 321.0 11,235.00

0.200039 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 326,315.0 65,263.00

99.000040 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 6,062.0 600,138.00

4.350041 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 60,220.0 261,957.00F

0.460042 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 265,695.0 122,219.70F

73.020043 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 3,331.0 243,229.62

29,400.000044 048418 REPLACE GROUT CF 0.2 5,880.00

1.100045 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 1,010.0 1,111.00

38.500046 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 220.0 8,470.00

4.950047 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 1,250.0 6,187.50

113.400048 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 13.0 1,474.20
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04/26/2023Contract Number: 08-1M4904

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

102.600049 820151 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 20.0 2,052.00

12.600050 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 8.0 100.80

275.000051 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 1.0 275.00

5.500052 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 4,550.0 25,025.00

2.420053 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,180.0 12,535.60

14.420054 847103 12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 80.0 1,153.60

0.630055 847200 REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 21,100.0 13,293.00

10.320056 847216 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 4,980.0 51,393.60

12.500057 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 19,400.0 242,500.00

575.000058 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 575.00LUMP SUM

194,442.700059 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 194,442.70LUMP SUM

$2,826,987.36Bid Amount:
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04/26/2023Contract Number: 08-1M4904

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.002,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.002,500.00 1,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0002 300,000.00167,500.00 385,000.00 3,000.001,675.00 3,850.00 2,000.00 200,000.00

0003 8,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 11,000.009,800.00 11,000.00 11,000.009,800.00 11,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

0006 300,000.00325,000.00 225,000.00 300,000.00325,000.00 225,000.00 310,000.00 310,000.00

0007 30,000.0045,000.00 32,500.00 300.00450.00 325.00 220.00 22,000.00

0008 10,000.0011,000.00 10,000.00 50.0055.00 50.00 70.00 14,000.00

0009 3,000.004,500.00 8,000.00 3,000.004,500.00 8,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0010 27,000.004,050.00 24,750.00 3,000.00450.00 2,750.00 2,400.00 21,600.00

0011 20,000.0025,000.00 13,500.00 200.00250.00 135.00 320.00 32,000.00

0012 10,000.004,500.00 15,000.00 1,000.00450.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 15,000.00

0013 20,000.004,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.004,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0014 2,942.501,200.00 730.00 2,942.501,200.00 730.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0015 8,450.003,380.00 2,535.00 5.002.00 1.50 1.50 2,535.00

0016 10,000.001,600.00 1,800.00 50.008.00 9.00 9.00 1,800.00

0017 20,000.002,000.00 30,000.00 5,000.00500.00 7,500.00 2,500.00 10,000.00

0018 5,000.00700.00 7,000.00 5,000.00700.00 7,000.00 500.00 500.00

0019 1,000.008,000.00 3,500.00 1,000.008,000.00 3,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0020 5,000.002,500.00 10,000.00 5,000.002,500.00 10,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

0021 30,000.005,000.00 23,000.00 30,000.005,000.00 23,000.00 85,500.00 85,500.00

0022 4,000.001,200.00 3,800.00 4,000.001,200.00 3,800.00 4,400.00 4,400.00

0023 91,700.00100,800.00 91,700.00 655.00720.00 655.00 700.00 98,000.00

0024 2,100.002,400.00 2,100.00 7,000.008,000.00 7,000.00 7,500.00 2,250.00

0025 38,640.0042,840.00 38,640.00 46.0051.00 46.00 50.00 42,000.00

0026 29,400.0063,700.00 25,480.00 30.0065.00 26.00 50.00 49,000.00

0027 7,000.008,250.00 4,000.00 700.00825.00 400.00 750.00 7,500.00

0028 237,500.00184,300.00 154,375.00 2,500.001,940.00 1,625.00 3,000.00 285,000.00

0029 22,000.006,820.00 7,920.00 500.00155.00 180.00 230.00 10,120.00

0030 85,200.0079,520.00 99,400.00 30.0028.00 35.00 24.00 68,160.00

0031 76,055.0073,882.00 108,650.00 35.0034.00 50.00 39.00 84,747.00

0032 29,975.0043,600.00 50,140.00 55.0080.00 92.00 73.00 39,785.00

0033 6,230.008,010.00 6,230.00 35.0045.00 35.00 45.00 8,010.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 15,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 23,815.00 23,815.00

0035 16,050.0022,470.00 75,435.00 50.0070.00 235.00 175.00 56,175.00

0036 68,400.0045,600.00 17,328.00 300.00200.00 76.00 160.00 36,480.00

0037 9,000.009,000.00 18,000.00 15.0015.00 30.00 21.00 12,600.00

0038 80,250.0016,050.00 91,485.00 250.0050.00 285.00 150.00 48,150.00

0039 163,157.5068,526.15 81,578.75 0.500.21 0.25 0.40 130,526.00

0040 545,580.00745,626.00 575,890.00 90.00123.00 95.00 130.00 788,060.00

0041 301,100.00264,968.00 361,320.00 5.004.40 6.00 7.00 421,540.00

0042 132,847.5092,993.25 66,423.75 0.500.35 0.25 0.40 106,278.00

0043 216,515.00223,177.00 216,515.00 65.0067.00 65.00 90.00 299,790.00

0044 5,000.003,700.00 6,000.00 25,000.0018,500.00 30,000.00 28,000.00 5,600.00

0045 1,010.001,111.00 1,010.00 1.001.10 1.00 1.00 1,010.00

0046 7,700.0011,000.00 7,700.00 35.0050.00 35.00 34.00 7,480.00

0047 6,562.506,250.00 5,625.00 5.255.00 4.50 4.80 6,000.00

0048 1,365.001,300.00 1,365.00 105.00100.00 105.00 230.00 2,990.00

0049 1,900.002,000.00 1,900.00 95.00100.00 95.00 230.00 4,600.00

0050 90.0080.00 90.00 11.2510.00 11.25 23.00 184.00

0051 250.00500.00 250.00 250.00500.00 250.00 650.00 650.00

0052 38,675.0027,300.00 25,025.00 8.506.00 5.50 6.00 27,300.00

0053 20,720.0012,950.00 11,655.00 4.002.50 2.25 4.00 20,720.00

0054 1,440.001,200.00 1,060.00 18.0015.00 13.25 14.00 1,120.00

0055 26,375.0014,770.00 15,825.00 1.250.70 0.75 1.50 31,650.00

0056 44,820.0052,290.00 49,800.00 9.0010.50 10.00 10.00 49,800.00

0057 194,000.00252,200.00 232,800.00 10.0013.00 12.00 12.00 232,800.00

0058 1,000.00800.00 5,000.00 1,000.00800.00 5,000.00 100.00 100.00

0059 370,000.00350,000.00 345,000.00 370,000.00350,000.00 345,000.00 173,644.00 173,644.00

$3,483,413.40 $3,631,330.50 $3,725,000.00Bid Amount: $3,969,969.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

4/26/2023

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000015162

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000015162

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000015162

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000015162

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000015162

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000015162

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000015162

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000015162

1007017IRVINE CA

B C RENTALS LLC DBA B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000015162

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000015162

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

415490AZUSA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

4/26/2023

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 59 (5.9%)VC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI MOBILIZATIONVC0000015162

415490AZUSA CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 26 (64.6%)VC0000015162

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 59 (1.4%)VC0000015162

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC0000015162

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

621781HAYWARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

4/26/2023

ABSL CONSTRUCTION MOBILIZATIONVC0000015162

621781HAYWARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

4/26/2023

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (95%)VC0000017316

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017316

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017316

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000017316

1017741FALLBROOK CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 6 (5%)VC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. AGGREGATE BASE (APPROACH SLAB)VC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

924742ANAHEIM CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

4/26/2023

RV CONCRETE, INC. PAVING NOTCH EXTENSIONVC0000017316

924742ANAHEIM CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACINGVC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000017316

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000017316

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017316

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED)VC0000017316

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. TACK COATVC0000017316

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

685954BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

4/26/2023

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI 12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA PCI 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000017316

415490AZUSA CA

ON THE ROAD VENTURES DBA BANCROFT ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1068621OAK GLEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

4/26/2023

ON THE ROAD VENTURES DBA BANCROFT CONTRATOR SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)VC0000017316

1068621OAK GLEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M4904

08-SBD-10-6.9/20.0

4/26/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

4/26/2023

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 6 (35.5%)VC1700004388

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. 2-PERSON LANE CLOSURES (X60 SHIFTS)VC1700004388

1007017IRVINE CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700004388

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700004388

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700004388

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

DRS REBAR, INC. ITEM 28 (17.0%)VC1700004388

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR, INC. FABRICATE APPROACH SLAB REBAR CAGESVC1700004388

981885CORONA CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 26 (67.0%)VC1700004388

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 37 (80.0%)VC1700004388

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING, INC. GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK (NO HANDWORK/DETAIL

GRINDS)

VC1700004388
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RE MASON ENGINEERING, INC. REMOVE AC SURFACING (NO HANDWORK/DETAIL GRINDS)VC1700004388

1064766FRESNO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (42.0%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 45 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 52 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 53 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR CHRISP COMPANY'S

OPERATIONS)

VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 54 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC1700004388
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 59 (4.0%)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION (FOR CHRISP COMPANY'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388

374600FREMONT CA
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FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC ITEM 9 (19%)VC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC ITEM 6 (10%)VC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC ITEM 5, 46, 48, 49, 50, 51VC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC FURNIS/INSTALL SIGNAGEVC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC1800002280

1007017IRVINE CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1800002280

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 23 - 25VC1800002280

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 28 (21%)VC1800002280

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 29 (6%)VC1800002280

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH/INSTALL REBARVC1800002280
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DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH/INSTALL REBARVC1800002280

981885CORONA CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 26 (63%)VC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 37 (45%)VC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 59 (1%)VC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING GRIND EXISTING DECKVC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING REMOVE AC SURFACINGVC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

1064766FRESNO CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCITON INC ITEM 39 (52%)VC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCITON INC ITEM 59 (1%)VC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCITON INC BEADBLAST DECKVC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCITON INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
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BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 14 (100%)VC1800002280

1068621OAK GLEN CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 59 (1%)VC1800002280

1068621OAK GLEN CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ITEM 14 - 16, 21VC1800002280

1068621OAK GLEN CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

1068621OAK GLEN CA

PCI ITEM 45 (100%)VC1800002280

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 59 (1%)VC1800002280

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 45, 47, 52 - 57VC1800002280

415490AZUSA CA

PCI MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

415490AZUSA CA


	08-1M4904
	08(ESPN10)

